

Statement of Sales Revenue(9802 Fulgent Sun)						Unit:NTD'000
Month	Sales Revenue			Accumulated Sales Revenue		
	Year 2018	Year 2017	Year 2016	The	The	The
				Corresponding Period In Year 2018	Corresponding Period In Year 2017	Corresponding Period In Year 2016
1	915,147	1,205,096	1,190,935	915,147	1,205,096	1,190,935
2	667,500	497,524	704,963	1,582,647	1,702,620	1,895,898
3	580,031	654,466	575,787	2,162,678	2,357,086	2,471,686
4	702,693	554,956	622,817	2,865,371	2,912,042	3,094,502
5	832,053	962,150	653,610	3,697,424	3,874,192	3,748,112
6	1,087,317	1,045,242	938,974	4,784,741	4,919,434	4,687,086
7	1,117,355	961,593	879,112	5,902,096	5,881,027	5,566,198
8	853,511	842,473	710,974	6,755,607	6,723,500	6,277,172
9	619,635	914,839	535,316	7,375,242	7,638,339	6,812,488
10	570,400	723,775	444,149	7,945,642	8,362,114	7,256,637
11	847,246	818,665	721,096	8,792,888	9,180,779	7,977,733
12	1,277,263	1,207,372	1,102,112	10,070,151	10,388,151	9,079,845